

ITEM NO.MM-14

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 OF 2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34245/2009

SUYMAN RAMNE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/01/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with SLP in the second week of
February 2010.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master