

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34245/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in LPA No. 726/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUYMAN RAMNE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to urge additional facts and
to place additional documents on record and stay and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Petitioner is permitted to take out dasti for service
of notice on all the unserved respondents.

Put up along with SLP C) No.1967/2010 which is
scheduled to be listed on 15.2.2010.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master