

1967 & 2117/2010 Mr.Naveen Raheja,Adv.
 Mr.Shovan Misra,Adv
 Mr. S.K. Sabharwal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for on behalf of the State of Haryana, put up
after two weeks.

(S.Sarangi)
AR-cum-PS

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master