

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17478/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/12/2007 in CWP No. 10926/2007 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27602/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27604/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27921/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34245/2009
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1967/2010
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2117/2010
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9576/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 02/09/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
For Petitioner(s)

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.09.02

18:04:40 IST

Reason:

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Mor, AAG

Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Malik, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.

for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.
for Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER