

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.(Not present)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. Ram Kishor Singh Yadav,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Misra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Roopansh Purohit,Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None present for the petitioners

List the matters after ensuing summer vacation.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER